

Bid Tabulation 2017 Northcreek Park Recreation Trail Improvements Removal of existing HMA trail in Northcreek Park and replacement with PCC pavement.										
Item No.	SUDAS Number	Item	Unit	Total	Engineer's Estimate		Total Price	Total	Absolute Concrete Construction, Inc.	
					Unit Price				Unit Price	Total Price
DIVISION 4		SEWERS AND DRAINS								
4.01	Special	Pipe Culvert, CMP, 12" Dia., Metal Aprons	LF	20	\$175.00		\$3,500.00	20	\$82.00	\$1,640.00
DIVISION 7		STREETS AND RELATED WORK								
7.01	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 5" Depth	SY	1,805	\$40.00		\$72,200.00	1,805	\$40.50	\$73,102.50
7.02	7030-108-D-0	Special Subgrade Preparation for Sidewalk	SY	2,659	\$5.00		\$13,295.00	2,659	\$2.50	\$6,647.50
7.03	7040-108-A-0	Full Depth Patches, PCC, 8" Depth	SY	14	\$85.00		\$1,190.00	14	\$145.00	\$2,030.00
7.04	7040-108-H-0	Removal of Pavement, PCC	SY	43	\$10.00		\$430.00	43	\$17.00	\$731.00
7.05	7040-108-H-0	Removal of Pavement, HMA	SY	1,798	\$10.00		\$17,980.00	1,798	\$8.00	\$14,384.00
DIVISION 9		SITE WORK AND LANDSCAPING								
9.01	9010-108-A-0	Conventional Seeding and Fertilizing, Type 1	SQ	300	\$15.00		\$4,500.00	300	\$25.00	\$7,500.00
9.02	9010-207-B-2	Hydraulic Mulching, Bonded Fiber Matrix	SQ	300	\$15.00		\$4,500.00	300	\$25.00	\$7,500.00
9.03	9040-108-Q-2	Erosion Control Mulching, Hydromulching, Wood Cellulose	SQ	300	\$10.00		\$3,000.00	300	\$20.00	\$6,000.00
9.04	9040-108-I-0	Rip Rap, Class E Revetment Stone	TON	10	\$100.00		\$1,000.00	10	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
DIVISION 11		MISCELLANEOUS								
11.01	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$7,000.00		\$7,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
11.02	11,060-108-A	Concrete Washout, Roll-off Container	LS	1	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
Total Amount Bid =							\$129,595.00			\$129,335.00
										\$0.00